
Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 4 8 4 5 3 7 3 8 2 3 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 2 5 1 0 3 9 4 9 2 2 2 6 4 4 2 1 3 8 3 4

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 4 7 4 4 4 8 2 1 4 5 2 4 4 6 3 5 1 0 4 4

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 10

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 2 3 2 1 3 8 0 0 2 2 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 6 2 0

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 10 2 3 1 2 1 1 2 4 2 1 2 1

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 1 1

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 28 55 1,96

Vettore Cesare 01/108 26 48 1,85

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 32 44 1,38

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 23 39 1,70

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 21 31 1,48

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 19 26 1,37

Santinello Martijn 01/123 8 8 1,00

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 2 2 1,00

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 1 1 1,00

Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 2 1 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 6

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 3

Caccaro Davide (01/1650) 4 8 3 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 5 4 4

Strippoli Luigi (01/939) 4 8 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 3 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 1 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6

Boselli Omar (01/1783) 4 7 4 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biasiolo Marco (01/297) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Cassandro  Davide (01/1245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lodi Sara (01/1782) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualetto Marco (01/787) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 38 62 1,63

Barin Andrea 01/1882 28 35 1,25

Caccaro Davide 01/1650 27 32 1,19

Strippoli Luigi 01/939 22 26 1,18

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 22 22 1,00

Boselli Omar 01/1783 17 20 1,18

Biasiolo Marco 01/297 6 8 1,33

Cassandro  Davide 01/1245 0 0 0,00

Lodi Sara 01/1782 0 0 0,00

Pasqualetto Marco 01/787 0 0 0,00

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 0 0 0,00

I Soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Franzoso Giuliano (01/1337) 4 8 4 10 2 5 2 6 4 11 4 4 4 11 2 6 4 12 4 12

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 4 4 4 9 4 10 3 9 4 5 4 5 4 10 2 4 2 5 4 11

Tommasin Francesco (01/2068) 2 1 3 5 2 3 3 9 4 10 3 2 2 3 2 6 2 3 2 5

Mazzucato Andrea (01/1640) 2 3 1 2 4 10 2 3 4 8 4 5 3 1 2 2 2 4 2 5

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 4 6 4 8 2 2 2 5 0 0 1 2 2 1 4 11 1 0 0 0

Rade Daniela (01/1555) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 6

Convento Marco (01/1653) 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 6

Sgrinzato Riccardo (01/1566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Franzoso Giuliano 01/1337 34 85 2,50

Convento Alessio 01/1603 35 72 2,06

Tommasin Francesco 01/2068 25 47 1,88

Mazzucato Andrea 01/1640 26 43 1,65

Fasolato Davide 01/381 20 35 1,75

Rade Daniela 01/1555 9 13 1,44

Convento Marco 01/1653 9 10 1,11

Sgrinzato Riccardo 01/1566 2 4 2,00



Freeway 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 8 0 0

Filippetto Mario (01/2144) 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 4 4 6 4 1

De Rosa Rossana (01/1726) 4 8 2 0 2 0 2 2 3 4 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Duda Corina (01/2012) 2 1 0 0 4 0 3 3 2 1 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0

Bortolato Michele (01/1129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 7 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolotto Matteo (01/2060) 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 2

Cazzaro Lorenzo (01/1949) 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Beggiora Denis (01/275) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 36 49 1,36

Filippetto Mario 01/2144 28 26 0,93

De Rosa Rossana 01/1726 19 18 0,95

Duda Corina 01/2012 21 16 0,76

Bortolato Michele 01/1129 14 13 0,93

Bortolotto Matteo 01/2060 19 12 0,63

Cazzaro Lorenzo 01/1949 15 10 0,67

Beggiora Denis 01/275 0 0 0,00

The Punishers G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Goffo Mattia (01/2134) 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 7

Giora Davide (01/1736) 4 8 3 7 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 8

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 4 5 4 7 2 4 1 3 4 8 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 6

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 2 3 2 0 0 3 5 4 12 2 3 4 7

Sola Simone (01/574) 2 1 0 0 2 6 4 8 1 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Poletti Milo (01/1466) 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Ramon Luigino (01/623) 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Bia Raffaele (01/1488) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Goffo Mattia 01/2134 40 105 2,62

Giora Davide 01/1736 37 82 2,22

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 29 49 1,69

Sola  Davide 01/1230 22 39 1,77

Sola Simone 01/574 15 26 1,73

Poletti Milo 01/1466 9 9 1,00

Ramon Luigino 01/623 4 7 1,75

Bia Raffaele 01/1488 4 4 1,00

Black Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chiaretto Giacomo (01/1325) 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 8

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 4 3 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 2 4 3 4 10

Lunardon Fabio (01/1966) 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 7

Tomain Alberto (01/1081) 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 8 4 3 2 1 0 0

Marzari Giulio (01/1082) 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 1

Quartesan Sara (01/1634) 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3

Cecconello Silvano (01/932) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Infante Noemi (01/2147) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambolin Nicolò (01/729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiaretto Giacomo 01/1325 40 63 1,57

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 40 61 1,52

Lunardon Fabio 01/1966 22 32 1,45

Tomain Alberto 01/1081 24 30 1,25

Marzari Giulio 01/1082 22 13 0,59

Quartesan Sara 01/1634 10 7 0,70

Cecconello Silvano 01/932 2 1 0,50

Infante Noemi 01/2147 0 0 0,00

Zambolin Nicolò 01/729 0 0 0,00


